UNOFFICIAL COPY

Form No. 15B & Jun. 1995 AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (3)2) 372-1922

Joint Tenancy—Statutory

(ILLINOIS)
(Individual to individual)

CAUTION Consult a tawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the cubisher nor the saler of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchaniability or hitness for a particular purpose.

IS.A CHISION OF WICEOUP

S1447830 6

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)
MARK W. SOPICKI, A BACHELOR
AND JANICE/E/ JANICE E. SOPICKI,
A SPINSTER

-96-108237

-00 - 1000 mg

DEPT-11 TORRENS 10015 TRAN 1192 02/08/96 14:36:00 47810 4 DW #-96-108237 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

V SLYMPI	n u			. \$7	COOK COUNTY	RECORDER	<i>></i> √⊃
	\wedge	L	(The	Above Space For R	ceorder's Use Only)		7
	1	* - *			,	· • •	
of the _Coo				, State		County	
of	onsideration of 1 EN_A		מאונסמ	, Sinte	nllllul	wable consi	1410
in hand paid	onsideration of TEM_A., CONVEYand WA	ARRANT to	GERARDO HUSBAND AI	K. GUERRA	AND MARIA	M. GUERRA,	
		Ox					
		(C					
	· at	IN WE SAND	ADORESS OF GRAN	tees)			
all rights und	cy in Common, but in leading in the State of Iller and by virtue of the leading in tenancy in comment years and	linois, to wit: (See Homestead Exemi	reverse side for otion Laws of t	r legal description he State of Illino	on.) hereby relea ois. TO HAVE	AND TO HOLD	
This is	Not Homestead	eutirety.	~ (tors.	9610	18237	
Permanent Ir	rdex Number (PIN):	16-36-	407-024				1
Addragging)	of Real Estate: 3550	So. Wester	n Avenue,	Chicago,	Illinois		1
PLEASE	Mark W. Sopiek	4	DATED this(SEAL)	Janich * NICR E. S	work	19_95 L(SEAL)	200
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)					O_{x}		27.5
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)			(SEAL)			(SEAL)	
Sicher Griefat							4
State of Illino	cis, County of Cook	said County, in SOPICKI, A	the State afore	said, DO HERE	BY CERTIFY	Fublic in and for that MARK W. CKI, A	
ANDF NOTARY PUB COMM	ANAL STALL"	and acknowleds	e foregoing ins	trument, appear h ey signed	ed before me th , scaled and do	names are is day in person, elivered the said ies and purposes	
IMPAE	ISS SEAL HERE	therein set forth	, including the	release and was	ver of the right	of homestead.	
Given under	my hand and official se	al, this	2991	day of _De	cember	19.95	
Commission	expires June 11th	19_99	(Al	MULLI MOT	AY EUBLIC	فعالمودية بالاعتصاداتواته بالموالينيتيس فللمتصدد يبلديات	
	ent was prepared bynd Square Driv	Andrew M. e, Suite 20	Viola, J 2, Orland ^N	AME AND ADDRESS	Park, Il.	60462	J.
PAGE 1					SEE	REVERSE SIDE >	4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description

of premises commonly known as	3550	So.	Western	Avenue.	Chicago,	Illinois
oi dichiraca commindiny amown as	3,30		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			

LOT 15 IN E.S. RICE'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 5 TO 10 INCLUSIVE IN JOHN EVANS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 TO 20 INCLUSIVE, IN TOWN OF BRIGHTON, IN THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWN 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

EXEMPT UNDER PROVICIONS OF PARAGRAPH D, SECTION 4 OF
THE REAL ESTATE THAN STOPP

ALL 19-91

DATE

LEGISLATION OF PARAGRAPH D, SECTION 4 OF
THE REAL ESTATE THAN STOPP

ALL 19-91

DATE

ALL 19-91

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

	/ Victoria Perez (Name)	Gerardo M. Guerra
. то:/	1923 W. Irving Park Road	3550 So. Western Avenue
<i>"</i>	(Address)	(Address)
- (Chicago, Illinois 60613	Chicago, Illinois 60608
•	(City; State and Zip)	(City, State and Zip)

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. _____

PAGE 2

9610823

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEB

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated: 2-29, 1995 Signature: Rank Dalama

			crel racedurage sa d
person and authorized t	o do business or	acquire title	to real estate under
the laws of the State o	f Illinois.		1
		. ~	
Dated: 02-29	, 19 <u>95</u> Signatu	rei Laur	O. Balous
6		Grantor	of Agent .
Subscribed and syorn to	before	The second second	
me by the said Chilla	J. Banow	PORFICE L	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
this SAM day of User	1090,	AND	VIOLA
1945	()	NOTARY PUB	OF ILL
1945 Notary Public Ca	1 aw M. Vira	COMM	
			•
The grantee or his agen	t offirms and ver:	ifies that the	name of the grantee
shown on the deed or as:	signment of benef:	icial interest	in a land trust is
either a natural person			
authorized to do busine			
a partnership authorize			
estate in Illinois, or			
to do business or acquir			
the Otste of Tilinain	4.		

Dated: 12-29, 1995 Signature: Aque 9 Balance

Subscribed and sworn to before
me by the said Auga J Banow
this Aga day of Deconage
Notary Public Augus M. Vula
Notary Public Augus M. Vula

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attached to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Openin or Coot County Clerk's Office

K108237